
S.No Date Day Session Course Code Course Name

1 05/02/2026 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25301 Economics III

2 06/02/2026 Friday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25302 Political Science III

3 07/02/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25303 Sociology III

4 09/02/2026 Monday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25304 Foreign Language (German)

5 10/02/2026 Tuesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25305 Special Contract

6 11/02/2026 Wednesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25306 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita, 2023

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.

Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate University

47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.

Summative Examination - Feb-2026

Exam - ADDITIONAL

UA252612403

Programme :  B.A. LL.B Semester :  III
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Board Of Examinations and EvaluationPage 1 of 1



S.No Date Day Session Course Code Course Name

1 05/02/2025 Wednesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25901 Law and Technology

2 06/02/2025 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25902 Law Relating to Women and Children

3 07/02/2025 Friday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25903 Insolvency and Bankruptcy Laws

4 09/02/2025 Sunday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25904 Land Laws

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.

Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate University

47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.

Summative Examination - Feb-2026

Exam - ADDITIONAL

UA252612409

Programme :  B.A. LL.B Semester :  IX
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S.No Date Day Session Course Code Course Name

1 05/02/2026 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25501 Constitutional Law II

2 06/02/2026 Friday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25502 Bharatiya Sakshya Adhiniyam, 2023

3 07/02/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25506 Alternative Dispute Resolution (Clinical)

4 09/02/2026 Monday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25505 Family Law II

5 10/02/2026 Tuesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25503 Company Law

6 11/02/2026 Wednesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BAL-25504 Principles of Taxation Law

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.

Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate University

47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.

Summative Examination - Feb-2026

Exam - ADDITIONAL

UA252612405

Programme :  B.A. LL.B Semester :  V
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S.No Date Day Session Course Code Course Name

1 05/02/2026 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25301 Economics-III

2 06/02/2026 Friday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25302 Management III

3 07/02/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25303 Marketing III

4 09/02/2026 Monday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25305 Foreign Language (German)

5 10/02/2026 Tuesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25306 Special Contract

6 11/02/2026 Wednesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25307 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita, 2023

7 12/02/2026 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25304 Business Finance I

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.

Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate University

47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.

Summative Examination - Feb-2026

Exam - ADDITIONAL

UA252612503

Programme :  BB.A.LL.B.(Hons.). Semester :  III

Director
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S.No Date Day Session Course Code Course Name

1 05/02/2026 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25901 Law and Technology

2 06/02/2026 Friday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25902 Law Relating to Women and Children

3 07/02/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25903 Insolvency and Bankruptcy Laws

4 09/02/2026 Monday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25904 Land Laws

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.

Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate University

47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.

Summative Examination - Feb-2026

Exam - ADDITIONAL

UA252612509

Programme :  BB.A.LL.B.(Hons.). Semester :  IX

Director
Board Of Examinations and EvaluationPage 1 of 1



S.No Date Day Session Course Code Course Name

1 05/02/2026 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25501 Constitutional Law II

2 06/02/2026 Friday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25502 Bharatiya Sakshya Adhiniyam, 2023

3 07/02/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25506 Alternative Dispute Resolution (Clinical)

4 09/02/2026 Monday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25505 Family Law II

5 10/02/2026 Tuesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25503 Company Law

6 11/02/2026 Wednesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-BBLH-25504 Principles of Taxation Law

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.

Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate University

47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.

Summative Examination - Feb-2026

Exam - ADDITIONAL

UA252612505

Programme :  BB.A.LL.B.(Hons.). Semester :  V

Director
Board Of Examinations and EvaluationPage 1 of 1



S.No Date Day Session Course Code Course Name

1 05/02/2026 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25301 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act

2 06/02/2026 Friday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25302 Bharatiya Sakshya Adhiniyam, 2023

3 07/02/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25303 Alternative Dispute Resolution (Clinical)

4 09/02/2026 Monday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25304 Family Law II

5 10/02/2026 Tuesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25305 Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing (Clinical)

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.

Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate University

47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.

Summative Examination - Feb-2026

Exam - ADDITIONAL

UA252612603

Programme :  LL. B. Semester :  III

Director
Board Of Examinations and EvaluationPage 1 of 1



S.No Date Day Session Course Code Course Name

1 05/02/2026 Thursday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25501 Public International Law

2 06/02/2026 Friday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25502 Labour and Industrial Law I

3 07/02/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25506 Insolvency and Bankruptcy Laws

4 09/02/2026 Monday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25503 Professional Ethics and Professional Accounting 
System (Clinical)

5 10/02/2026 Tuesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25505 Media Law

6 11/02/2026 Wednesday 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM UL-LLB-25504 Principles of Taxation Law

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.

Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate University

47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.

Summative Examination - Feb-2026

Exam - ADDITIONAL

UA252612605

Programme :  LL. B. Semester :  V

Director
Board Of Examinations and EvaluationPage 1 of 1
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